
Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno RočníkKateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1. 46. Sádovský Marek 1994 MA Cycology shop 17:23:00 17:31:29 0:08:29 0:00:00

2. 6. Růžička Zbyněk 1991 MA Rohozec Amulet Team 17:03:00 17:11:46 0:08:46 0:00:17

3. 37. Lisičan Petr 1990 MA Eleven Bike Team 17:18:30 17:27:18 0:08:48 0:00:19

4. 56. Strnad Aleš 1986 MA BAK Jablonec 17:28:00 17:37:04 0:09:04 0:00:35

5. 4. Svoboda Jan 1979 MB Hrabětice Kaplička 17:02:00 17:11:05 0:09:05 0:00:36

6. 48. Pýcha Jan 1975 MB KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:24:00 17:33:13 0:09:13 0:00:44

7. 59. Landa František 1974 MB KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:29:30 17:38:51 0:09:21 0:00:52

8. 36. Berka Jan 1989 MA Cycology shop 17:18:00 17:27:23 0:09:23 0:00:54

9. 55. Řidký Dominik 2000 MA 17:27:30 17:37:19 0:09:49 0:01:20

10. 61. Burianek Vojtěch 1978 MB Haven team 17:30:30 17:40:28 0:09:58 0:01:29

11. 65. Kovář Petr 1975 MB Haven team 17:32:30 17:42:31 0:10:01 0:01:32

12. 54. Machek Ivo 1978 MB KSM Hrádek 17:27:00 17:37:03 0:10:03 0:01:34

13. 31. Kašpar Matěj 2004 MJ Eleven Head CST 17:15:30 17:25:35 0:10:05 0:01:36

14. 44. Tulach Lukáš 1984 MA Cykloliberec.cz 17:22:00 17:32:06 0:10:06 0:01:37

15. 40. Hons Michal 1977 MB SNS 17:20:00 17:30:10 0:10:10 0:01:41

16. 64. Fiala Václav 1982 MB EDS Silvini 17:32:00 17:42:11 0:10:11 0:01:42

17. 14. Dvořák Tomáš 1985 MA Haven team 17:07:00 17:17:12 0:10:12 0:01:43

18. 35. Havelka Jan 1990 MA 17:17:30 17:27:42 0:10:12 0:01:43

19. 34. Pyšek Jiří 1990 MA Haven team 17:17:00 17:27:14 0:10:14 0:01:45

20. 53. Landa David 1971 MC KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:26:30 17:36:44 0:10:14 0:01:45

21. 45. Vrána Dominik 1996 MA Cycology shop 17:22:30 17:32:50 0:10:20 0:01:51

22. 18. Kočí Martin 1992 MA Cycology shop 17:09:00 17:19:22 0:10:22 0:01:53

23. 42. Pavlů Karel 1973 MB 17:21:00 17:31:31 0:10:31 0:02:02

24. 12. Nejedlý Petr 1982 MB 17:06:00 17:16:33 0:10:33 0:02:04

25. 63. Zrůst Adam 1995 MA Vakl Racing 17:31:30 17:42:15 0:10:45 0:02:16

26. 2. Bělecký Petr 1985 MA Eleven Head CST 17:01:00 17:11:48 0:10:48 0:02:19

27. 11. Kleiner Robert 1966 MC S1W 17:05:30 17:16:20 0:10:50 0:02:21

28. 1. Frühbauer Aleš 1982 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:00:30 17:11:23 0:10:53 0:02:24

29. 51. Strnad Jiří 1984 MA CK Nová Ruda 17:25:30 17:36:26 0:10:56 0:02:27

30. 27. Hataš Tomáš 2010 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:13:30 17:24:29 0:10:59 0:02:30

31. 10. Plechač Radek 1984 MA Severní větry 17:05:00 17:16:01 0:11:01 0:02:32

32. 52. Jonášek Jan 1975 MB 17:26:00 17:37:02 0:11:02 0:02:33

33. 38. Foit Filip 1987 MA Eleven Head CST 17:19:00 17:30:12 0:11:12 0:02:43

34. 8. Petr Šváca 1970 MC Hrabětice Kaplička 17:04:00 17:15:20 0:11:20 0:02:51

35. 13. Raková Jitka 1984 Z Cykloteam Killy 17:06:30 17:17:57 0:11:27 0:02:58

36. 28. Šaník Luděk 1959 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:14:00 17:25:37 0:11:37 0:03:08

37. 15. Šilhán Ondřej 1998 MA Haven team 17:07:30 17:19:13 0:11:43 0:03:14

38. 19. Vaner Jan 1983 MA Kursport 17:09:30 17:21:17 0:11:47 0:03:18

39. 47. Chvalina 'Emerson" Martin 1978 MB Emrson 17:23:30 17:35:27 0:11:57 0:03:28

40. 24. Zavadzan Lukáš 2009 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:12:00 17:24:00 0:12:00 0:03:31

41. 41. Papoušek Jan 1974 MB Cyglisti 17:20:30 17:32:33 0:12:03 0:03:34

42. 9. Zobal Zdeněk 1983 MA Severní větry 17:04:30 17:16:40 0:12:10 0:03:41

43. 20. Bondy Štěpán 2011 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:10:00 17:22:13 0:12:13 0:03:44

44. 23. Kudrna Tomáš 2009 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:11:30 17:23:43 0:12:13 0:03:44

45. 29. Hoberlant Pavel 1980 X KSM Hrádek 17:14:30 17:26:44 0:12:14 0:03:45

46. 3. Kamenický Radko 1964 MC TJ Rumburk 17:01:30 17:13:49 0:12:19 0:03:50

47. 39. Lebduška Jan 1975 X KSM Hrádek 17:19:30 17:31:50 0:12:20 0:03:51

48. 60. Homolka Dalibor 1958 X Bohemia Nový Bor 17:30:00 17:42:34 0:12:34 0:04:05

49. 43. Hlaváček Petr 1967 MC Haven team 17:21:30 17:34:05 0:12:35 0:04:06

50. 21. Cichak Mikuláš 2010 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:10:30 17:23:14 0:12:44 0:04:15

51. 22. Dajčová Amálie 2010 DD Cycology Northbike club 17:11:00 17:23:46 0:12:46 0:04:17

52. 30. Toločko Pavel 1964 MC Severní větry 17:15:00 17:27:50 0:12:50 0:04:21

53. 49. Charuza Jiří 1969 MC KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:24:30 17:37:32 0:13:02 0:04:33

54. 57. Krákorová Sabina 2001 Z Unlimited KM Trading CZ 17:28:30 17:41:38 0:13:08 0:04:39

55. 50. Dörner Jaroslav 2000 MA Haven team 17:25:00 17:38:33 0:13:33 0:05:04

56. 32. Charvát František 1948 MD KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:16:00 17:29:40 0:13:40 0:05:11

57. 5. Blažek Pavel 1957 MD KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:02:30 17:16:46 0:14:16 0:05:47

58. 33. Hampl Jaromír 1954 MD KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:16:30 17:31:07 0:14:37 0:06:08

59. 16. Dařbuján Ludvík 2013 Dch Eleven Head CST 17:08:00 17:23:10 0:15:10 0:06:41

60. 7. Gábina Švácová 1978 ZV Hrabětice Kaplička 17:03:30 17:19:07 0:15:37 0:07:08

61. 62. Strnad Jiří 1956 MC KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:31:00 17:46:51 0:15:51 0:07:22

62. 25. Tešnar Václav 2012 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:12:30 17:30:17 0:17:47 0:09:18

63. 26. Lukáš Žváček 2016 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:13:00 17:37:00 0:24:00 0:15:31

66. 66. Strnad Marek 2016 Dch KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:33:30 17:58:39 0:25:09 0:16:40

64. 67. Strnad Petr 1981 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:33:30 17:58:39 0:25:09 0:16:40

65. 58. Smit Ed 1951 MD Küchen Česká Lípa 17:29:00 17:54:23 0:25:23 0:16:54

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

Kompletní výsledky



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

51. 22. Dajčová Amálie 2010 DD Cycology Northbike club 17:11:00 17:23:46 0:12:46 0:04:17

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

děti - holky



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

30. 27. Hataš Tomáš 2010 Dch Rohozec Amulet Team 17:13:30 17:24:29 0:10:59 0:02:30

40. 24. Zavadzan Lukáš 2009 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:12:00 17:24:00 0:12:00 0:03:31

43. 20. Bondy Štěpán 2011 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:10:00 17:22:13 0:12:13 0:03:44

44. 23. Kudrna Tomáš 2009 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:11:30 17:23:43 0:12:13 0:03:44

50. 21. Cichak Mikuláš 2010 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:10:30 17:23:14 0:12:44 0:04:15

59. 16. Dařbuján Ludvík 2013 Dch Eleven Head CST 17:08:00 17:23:10 0:15:10 0:06:41

62. 25. Tešnar Václav 2012 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:12:30 17:30:17 0:17:47 0:09:18

63. 26. Lukáš Žváček 2016 Dch Cycology Northbike club 17:13:00 17:37:00 0:24:00 0:15:31

66. 66. Strnad Marek 2016 Dch KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:33:30 17:58:39 0:25:09 0:16:40

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

Děti - kluci 



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1. 46. Sádovský Marek 1994 MA Cycology shop 17:23:00 17:31:29 0:08:29 0:00:00

2. 6. Růžička Zbyněk 1991 MA Rohozec Amulet Team 17:03:00 17:11:46 0:08:46 0:00:17

3. 37. Lisičan Petr 1990 MA Eleven Bike Team 17:18:30 17:27:18 0:08:48 0:00:19

4. 56. Strnad Aleš 1986 MA BAK Jablonec 17:28:00 17:37:04 0:09:04 0:00:35

8. 36. Berka Jan 1989 MA Cycology shop 17:18:00 17:27:23 0:09:23 0:00:54

9. 55. Řidký Dominik 2000 MA 17:27:30 17:37:19 0:09:49 0:01:20

14. 44. Tulach Lukáš 1984 MA Cykloliberec.cz 17:22:00 17:32:06 0:10:06 0:01:37

17. 14. Dvořák Tomáš 1985 MA Haven team 17:07:00 17:17:12 0:10:12 0:01:43

18. 35. Havelka Jan 1990 MA 17:17:30 17:27:42 0:10:12 0:01:43

19. 34. Pyšek Jiří 1990 MA Haven team 17:17:00 17:27:14 0:10:14 0:01:45

21. 45. Vrána Dominik 1996 MA Cycology shop 17:22:30 17:32:50 0:10:20 0:01:51

22. 18. Kočí Martin 1992 MA Cycology shop 17:09:00 17:19:22 0:10:22 0:01:53

25. 63. Zrůst Adam 1995 MA Vakl Racing 17:31:30 17:42:15 0:10:45 0:02:16

26. 2. Bělecký Petr 1985 MA Eleven Head CST 17:01:00 17:11:48 0:10:48 0:02:19

29. 51. Strnad Jiří 1984 MA CK Nová Ruda 17:25:30 17:36:26 0:10:56 0:02:27

31. 10. Plechač Radek 1984 MA Severní větry 17:05:00 17:16:01 0:11:01 0:02:32

33. 38. Foit Filip 1987 MA Eleven Head CST 17:19:00 17:30:12 0:11:12 0:02:43

37. 15. Šilhán Ondřej 1998 MA Haven team 17:07:30 17:19:13 0:11:43 0:03:14

38. 19. Vaner Jan 1983 MA Kursport 17:09:30 17:21:17 0:11:47 0:03:18

42. 9. Zobal Zdeněk 1983 MA Severní větry 17:04:30 17:16:40 0:12:10 0:03:41

55. 50. Dörner Jaroslav 2000 MA Haven team 17:25:00 17:38:33 0:13:33 0:05:04

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

MA



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

5. 4. Svoboda Jan 1979 MB Hrabětice Kaplička 17:02:00 17:11:05 0:09:05 0:00:36

6. 48. Pýcha Jan 1975 MB KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:24:00 17:33:13 0:09:13 0:00:44

7. 59. Landa František 1974 MB KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:29:30 17:38:51 0:09:21 0:00:52

10. 61. Burianek Vojtěch 1978 MB Haven team 17:30:30 17:40:28 0:09:58 0:01:29

11. 65. Kovář Petr 1975 MB Haven team 17:32:30 17:42:31 0:10:01 0:01:32

12. 54. Machek Ivo 1978 MB KSM Hrádek 17:27:00 17:37:03 0:10:03 0:01:34

15. 40. Hons Michal 1977 MB SNS 17:20:00 17:30:10 0:10:10 0:01:41

16. 64. Fiala Václav 1982 MB EDS Silvini 17:32:00 17:42:11 0:10:11 0:01:42

23. 42. Pavlů Karel 1973 MB 17:21:00 17:31:31 0:10:31 0:02:02

24. 12. Nejedlý Petr 1982 MB 17:06:00 17:16:33 0:10:33 0:02:04

28. 1. Frühbauer Aleš 1982 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:00:30 17:11:23 0:10:53 0:02:24

32. 52. Jonášek Jan 1975 MB 17:26:00 17:37:02 0:11:02 0:02:33

39. 47. Chvalina 'Emerson"Martin 1978 MB Emrson 17:23:30 17:35:27 0:11:57 0:03:28

41. 41. Papoušek Jan 1974 MB Cyglisti 17:20:30 17:32:33 0:12:03 0:03:34

64. 67. Strnad Petr 1981 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:33:30 17:58:39 0:25:09 0:16:40

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

MB



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

20. 53. Landa David 1971 MC KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:26:30 17:36:44 0:10:14 0:01:45

27. 11. Kleiner Robert 1966 MC S1W 17:05:30 17:16:20 0:10:50 0:02:21

34. 8. Petr Šváca 1970 MC Hrabětice Kaplička 17:04:00 17:15:20 0:11:20 0:02:51

46. 3. Kamenický Radko 1964 MC TJ Rumburk 17:01:30 17:13:49 0:12:19 0:03:50

49. 43. Hlaváček Petr 1967 MC Haven team 17:21:30 17:34:05 0:12:35 0:04:06

52. 30. Toločko Pavel 1964 MC Severní větry 17:15:00 17:27:50 0:12:50 0:04:21

53. 49. Charuza Jiří 1969 MC KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:24:30 17:37:32 0:13:02 0:04:33

61. 62. Strnad Jiří 1956 MC KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:31:00 17:46:51 0:15:51 0:07:22

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

MC



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

36. 28. Šaník Luděk 1959 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 17:14:00 17:25:37 0:11:37 0:03:08

56. 32. Charvát František 1948 MD KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:16:00 17:29:40 0:13:40 0:05:11

57. 5. Blažek Pavel 1957 MD KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:02:30 17:16:46 0:14:16 0:05:47

58. 33. Hampl Jaromír 1954 MD KC Kooperativa Svijany 17:16:30 17:31:07 0:14:37 0:06:08

65. 58. Smit Ed 1951 MD Küchen Česká Lípa 17:29:00 17:54:23 0:25:23 0:16:54

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

MD



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

35. 13. Raková Jitka 1984 Z Cykloteam Killy 17:06:30 17:17:57 0:11:27 0:02:58

54. 57. Krákorová Sabina 2001 Z Unlimited KM Trading CZ 17:28:30 17:41:38 0:13:08 0:04:39

60. 7. Gábina Švácová 1978 ZV Hrabětice Kaplička 17:03:30 17:19:07 0:15:37 0:07:08

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

Kompletní výsledky



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

45. 29. Hoberlant Pavel 1980 X KSM Hrádek 17:14:30 17:26:44 0:12:14 0:03:45

47. 39. Lebduška Jan 1975 X KSM Hrádek 17:19:30 17:31:50 0:12:20 0:03:51

48. 60. Homolka Dalibor 1958 X Bohemia Nový Bor 17:30:00 17:42:34 0:12:34 0:04:05

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

VÝSLEDKY

Milíře

05.05.2022

Kompletní výsledky


